Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Aleksandr Sidorovich

Master Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79181264599

itizenship:
+79181764599 Citizenship

. f i
sydorovychaleks@gmail.com Country o reS|denc_:e /

City:
MAX, WhatsApp,Telegram,

VK, Teams(skype)- Home address:

Bulk carriers
Container carriers

29.10.1980 Ukraine

Russia

Russia/Krasnodar

Kruzhevnaya 14-196

sydorovych1
Good Closest airport: = Krasnodar
21.12.2026 Schengen visa valid up: = 02.03.2028
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0595431 22.02.2023 Russia 21.12.2026
756942627 14.02.2018 Russia 02.03.2028
0325 428508 10.11.2025 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
NVS205383894 10.02.2022 Russia 23.11.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/22073/

Endorsement

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

GMDSS operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical care

Proficiency in Survival
craft and RB

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship security officer
ECDIS

Ship carrying dandr/hazard
cargo

Medical First Aid

Bridge resource
management

Bridge Team Management
Polar Waters-Basic
Dangerous and Hazardous

substances in solid form in
bulk and in packaged form

Barbados

Master

AC 1818033

NVS205383767

NVS205383767

AB 1707456

DC 011574

AC 1822320

AB 1621266

AB 1710619

AB 1624135

00005472

AB 1708699

DC 009651

DC 009651

0142251032

00010358

Endorsement

GREY WHALE / Bulk carrier /

BARBADOS

93013

10.02.2022

30.11.2021

10.02.2022

10.02.2022

24.11.2021

09.12.2021

01.12.2021

11.12.2021

14.01.2022

27.11.2021

01.02.2023

13.12.2021

24.12.2021

24.12.2021

16.10.2024

20.10.2025

NVS205383894

B&W

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

07.03.2025

14.12.2024 -
04.07.2025

23.11.2026

30.11.2026

23.11.2026

23.11.2026

24.11.2026

09.12.2026

23.11.2026

11.12.2026

14.01.2027

27.11.2026

31.01.2026

13.12.2026

24.12.2026

24.12.2026

16.10.2029

19.10.2030

23.11.2026

GINGA CORP/
MARSHALL
ISLANDS



Bulk carrier /
57809

Bulk carrier /
63655

Bulk carrier /
57809

Bulk carrier /
57809

Bulk carrier /
57809

Bulk carrier /
58018

Bulk carrier /
53343

Height: 180

Weight: 83

Mast CRANE /MARSHALL
aster ISLANDS
OSLO EAGLE/
Master MARSHALL
ISLANDS
GREBE BULKER /
Master MARSHALL
ISLANDS
Master JAY / MARSHALL
aste ISLANDS
IBIS BULKER /
Master MARSHALL
ISLANDS
SANKATY EAGLE/
Master MARSHALL
ISLANDS
Mast SHRIKE / MARSHALL
aster ISLANDS
Sex: male
Eyes color: brown
Maritime education: | 1997-2004
Speciality: = Navigator
Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname:

Anna/Sidorovich

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

25.02.2024 -
06.08.2024

22.07.2023 -
26.12.2023

23.04.2023 -
23.05.2023

29.11.2022 -
13.01.2023

15.03.2022 -
29.10.2022

16.02.2021 -
30.10.2021

23.09.2020 -
15.01.2021

EAGLE
SHIPPING /
USA

EAGLE
SHIPPING /
USA

EAGLE
SHIPPING /
USA

EAGLE
SHIPPING /
USA

EAGLE
SHIPPING /
USA

EAGLE
SHIPPING /
USA

EAGLE
SHIPPING /
USA

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: = +79181264332
Kin address: = Same



	CV
	Aleksandr Sidorovich
	Deep sea captain



